Female Open Winners

Place
1

Female Master Winners

Place
1

Female Grand Winners

Place
1

Female Senior Winners

Place
1

Female 9 and Under

Place

1

2

Female 10 to 14

Place
1

Female 15 to 19

Place
1

Female 30 to 34
Place

1

2

3

Female 35 to 39

Place
1

Female 40 to 44

Place
1

Name

Christina Johnston

Name
Sylvia Gleason

Name
Jenny Wagner

Name
Margaret Hurley

Name
Berlyn Chase
Kayden Johnston

Name
Charlie Stamper

Name

Madeline Chappars

Name
Nicole Kidwell
Kayla Edwards

Stephanie Cheadle

Name
Laura Vielbig

Name
Rebekah Taylor

Age
44

Age
64

Age
50

Age
61

Age

Age
11

Age
19

Age
31
32

Age
36

Age
44

Overall Gun Time Pace
2 21:19.8 6:53/M

Overall Gun Time Pace
16 27:01.2 8:43/M

Overall Gun Time Pace
27 30:19.2 9:47/M

Overall Gun Time Pace
38 33:45.2 10:53/M

Overall Gun Time Pace
49 38:26.5 12:24/M
56 48:20.0 15:35/M

Overall Gun Time Pace
60 51:17.7 16:33/M

Overall Gun Time Pace
22 28:46.1 9:17/M

Overall Gun Time Pace

30 31:07.9 10:02/M
37 33:38.0 10:51/M
57 48:49.4  15:45/M

Overall Gun Time Pace
14 26:48.5 8:39/M

Overall Gun Time Pace
21 28:445 9:16/M



2
3
4

Female 45 to 49
Place

1

2

Female 50 to 54
Place

1

2

Female 65 to 69

Place
1

Male Open Winners

Place
1

Male Master Winners

Place
1

Male Grand Winners

Place
1

Male Senior Winners

Place
1

Male 9 and Under

Place
1
2
3

Male 10 to 14

Place
1

Kelly Dalton
Cat Chase
Heather Hawkins

Name
Crystal Barton
Shannon Miller

Name

Jennifer Summers

Elizabeth Stanze

Name
Kathy Shafer

Name
Chris Lightle

Name
Tom Helfinstine

Name
David Sferrella

Name
Mark Feighery

Name

Kingston Chase
Ace Kidwell
Max Qumsiyeh

Name
Porter Chase

40
40
43

Age
49
46

Age
50

Age
66

Age
45

Age
58

Age
56

Age
66

Age

(20> (o]

Age
11

33
50
51

Overall Gun Time

29
39

Overall Gun Time

44
48

Overall Gun Time

61

Overall Gun Time

1

Overall Gun Time

3

Overall Gun Time

8

Overall Gun Time

11

Overall Gun Time

45
53
59

Overall Gun Time

35

32:12.7
38:30.3
40:38.3

31:05.8
34:14.6

36:01.3
38:23.1

51:36.4

20:43.8

21:54.9

25:14.0

26:07.3

36:05.5
45:00.0
51:03.3

33:27.2

10:23/M
12:25/M
13:06/M

Pace
10:02/M
11:03/M

Pace
11:37/M
12:23/M

Pace
16:39/M

Pace
6:41/M

Pace
7:04/M

Pace
8:08/M

Pace
8:25/M

Pace

11:38/M
14:31/M
16:28/M

Pace
10:47/M



2
3

Male 15 to 19

Place
1

Male 20 to 24

Place
1

Male 25 to 29

Place
1

Male 35 to 39

Place

apbr wbNPE

Male 40 to 44

Place

abrwnN -

Male 45 to 49
Place

1

2

Male 50 to 54
Place

1

2

3

Male 55 to 59

Place

Bradley Chase

Theodore Summers

Name
Khyree Davis

Name
Zach Summers

Name
Zach Billett

Name

Adam Clouse
Paul Rankin
August Knecht
Luke Rankin
Peter Qumsiyeh

Name

Sean Crowe
Jason Sullivan
Elijah Welenc
Andrew Meese
Daniel Klotzbach

Name
Todd Nerlinger
Kevin Thieke

Name

Michael Huizingh
Marshall Stafford
Jevon Reynolds

Name

11
11

Age
16

Age
22

Age
29

Age
36
35
38
35
39

Age
41
42
41
42
42

Age
48
49

Age
52
50
50

36 33:27.2
41 34:49.5

Overall Gun Time
54 45:02.2

Overall Gun Time
43 35:23.6

Overall Gun Time
25 29:54.2

Overall Gun Time
4 23:50.7
5 24:23.1
7 24:58.4
9 25:23.4
58 51.02.8

Overall Gun Time
6 24:43.2
12 26:12.5
13 26:28.5
19 28:10.6
26 30:09.3

Overall Gun Time
20 28:40.2
32 31:20.2

Overall Gun Time
10 25:49.7
17 27:09.1
34 33:19.9

10:47/M
11:14/M

Pace
14:32/M

Pace
11:25/M

Pace
9:39/M

Pace
7:41/M
7:52/M
8:03/M
8:11/M
16:28/M

Pace

7:58/M
8:27/IM
8:32/M
9:05/M
9:44/M

Pace
9:15/M
10:06/M

Pace
8:20/M
8:45/M
10:45/M

Age Overall Gun Time Pace



1
2

Male 60 to 64
Place

1

2

3

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 to 74

Place
1

Keith Belluardo
Frank Staigl, 11l

Name

Greg Bell
Hank Stick
Larry Berna

Name

John Gleason
Pete Shafer
Bob Mann
Mark Boehm
Fred Seeger
Tim Bowman

Name
Richard Barton

58
55

Age
64
61
64

Age
65
68
67
65
68
69

Age
71

18
40

Overall Gun Time

31
52
55

Overall Gun Time

15
24
28
42
46
47

Overall Gun Time

23

27:44.6
34:44.1

31:11.8
44:10.4
45:05.5

27:00.1
29:08.4
30:29.9
34:58.8
36:27.9
37:09.6

28:54.8

8:57/M
11:12/M

Pace

10:04/M
14:15/M
14:33/M

Pace
8:43/M
9:24/M
9:50/M
11:17/M
11:45/M
11:59/M

Pace
9:19/M



