Female Open Winners

Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Christina Johnston	44	2	21:19.8	6:53/M

Female Master Winners

Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Sylvia Gleason	64	16	27:01.2	8:43/M

Female Grand Winners

Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Jenny Wagner	50	27	30:19.2	9:47/M

Female Senior Winners

Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Margaret Hurley	61	38	33:45.2	10:53/M

Female 9 and Under

Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Berlyn Chase	7	49	38:26.5	12:24/M
2	Kayden Johnston	8	56	48:20.0	15:35/M

Female 10 to 14

Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Charlie Stamper	11	60	51:17.7	16:33/M

Female 15 to 19

Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Madeline Chappars	19	22	28:46.1	9:17/M

Female 30 to 34

Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Nicole Kidwell	31	30	31:07.9	10:02/M
2	Kayla Edwards	32	37	33:38.0	10:51/M
3	Stephanie Cheadle	34	57	48:49.4	15:45/M

Female 35 to 39

Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Laura Vielbig	36	14	26:48.5	8:39/M

Female 40 to 44

Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Rebekah Taylor	44	21	28:44.5	9:16/M

2	Kelly Dalton	40	33	32:12.7	10:23/M
3	Cat Chase	40	50	38:30.3	12:25/M
4	Heather Hawkins	43	51	40:38.3	13:06/M
Female 45 to 49					
Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Crystal Barton	49	29	31:05.8	10:02/M
2	Shannon Miller	46	39	34:14.6	11:03/M
Female 50 to 54					
Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Jennifer Summers	50	44	36:01.3	11:37/M
2	Elizabeth Stanze	50	48	38:23.1	12:23/M
Female 65 to 69					
Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Kathy Shafer	66	61	51:36.4	16:39/M
Male Open Winners					
Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Chris Lightle	45	1	20:43.8	6:41/M
Male Master Winners					
Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Tom Helfinstine	58	3	21:54.9	7:04/M
Male Grand Winners					
Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	David Sferrella	56	8	25:14.0	8:08/M
Male Senior Winners					
Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Mark Feighery	66	11	26:07.3	8:25/M
Male 9 and Under					
Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Kingston Chase	9	45	36:05.5	11:38/M
2	Ace Kidwell	6	53	45:00.0	14:31/M
3	Max Qumsiyeh	6	59	51:03.3	16:28/M
Male 10 to 14					
Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Porter Chase	11	35	33:27.2	10:47/M

2 3	Bradley Chase Theodore Summers	11 11	36 41	33:27.2 34:49.5	10:47/M 11:14/M
Male 15 to 19					
Place 1	Name Khyree Davis	Age 16	Overall 54	Gun Time 45:02.2	Pace 14:32/M
Male 20 to 24					
Place 1	Name Zach Summers	Age 22	Overall 43	Gun Time 35:23.6	Pace 11:25/M
Male 25 to 29					
Place 1	Name Zach Billett	Age 29	Overall 25	Gun Time 29:54.2	Pace 9:39/M
Male 35 to 39					
Place 1 2 3 4 5	Name Adam Clouse Paul Rankin August Knecht Luke Rankin Peter Qumsiyeh	Age 36 35 38 35 39	Overall 4 5 7 9 58	Gun Time 23:50.7 24:23.1 24:58.4 25:23.4 51:02.8	Pace 7:41/M 7:52/M 8:03/M 8:11/M 16:28/M
Male 40 to 44					
Place 1 2 3 4 5	Name Sean Crowe Jason Sullivan Elijah Welenc Andrew Meese Daniel Klotzbach	Age 41 42 41 42 42	Overall 6 12 13 19 26	Gun Time 24:43.2 26:12.5 26:28.5 28:10.6 30:09.3	Pace 7:58/M 8:27/M 8:32/M 9:05/M 9:44/M
Male 45 to 49					
Place 1 2	Name Todd Nerlinger Kevin Thieke	Age 48 49	Overall 20 32	Gun Time 28:40.2 31:20.2	Pace 9:15/M 10:06/M
Male 50 to 54					
Place 1 2 3	Name Michael Huizingh Marshall Stafford Jevon Reynolds	Age 52 50 50	Overall 10 17 34	Gun Time 25:49.7 27:09.1 33:19.9	Pace 8:20/M 8:45/M 10:45/M
Male 55 to 59					
Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace

1 2	Keith Belluardo	58	18	27:44.6	8:57/M
	Frank Staigl, III	55	40	34:44.1	11:12/M
Male 60 to 64					
Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Greg Bell	64	31	31:11.8	10:04/M
2	Hank Stick	61	52	44:10.4	14:15/M
3	Larry Berna	64	55	45:05.5	14:33/M
Male 65 to 69					
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 Male 70 to 74	Name John Gleason Pete Shafer Bob Mann Mark Boehm Fred Seeger Tim Bowman	Age 65 68 67 65 68 69	Overall 15 24 28 42 46 47	Gun Time 27:00.1 29:08.4 30:29.9 34:58.8 36:27.9 37:09.6	Pace 8:43/M 9:24/M 9:50/M 11:17/M 11:45/M 11:59/M
Place	Name	Age	Overall	Gun Time	Pace
1	Richard Barton	71	23	28:54.8	9:19/M